
SM_UTP

TCB-AX32E2

RBC-AX32U(W)

RBC-AX32U(WS)-E

RBC-AMS54E-EN

RBC-AMS41E

RBC-AMT32E



kW

kW

kW

W/W

kWh/a

kW

kW

kW

W/W

kWh/a

EER

SEER

COP

m3/h - l/s

dB(A)

dB(A)

mm

kg

mm

kg

RAV-SM804ATP-E

RAV-SM804UTP-E

RAV-SM564ATP-E

RAV-SM564UTP-E

RAV-SM1104AT8P-E

RAV-SM1104UTP-E

RAV-SM1603AT-E1

RAV-SM1604UTP-E

RAV-SM1404ATP-E

RAV-SM1404UTP-E

RAV-SM1404AT8P-E

RAV-SM1404UTP-E

RAV-SM1104ATP-E

RAV-SM1104UTP-E

kW

kW

kW

W/W

kWh/a

kW

kW

kW

W/W

kWh/a

EER

SEER

COP

7,1

1,9 - 8,0

0,30 - 1,86 - 2,52

3,82

6,39

A++

389

8,0

1,3 - 11,3

0,25 - 1,91 - 3,52

4,19

4,19

A+

2542

RAV-SP804ATP-E

RAV-SM804UTP-E

5,3

1,2 - 5,6

0,20 - 1,47 - 1,95

3,61

6,17

A++

301

5,6

0,9 - 8,1

0,15 - 1,21 - 2,40

4,63

4,58

A+

1649

RAV-SP564ATP-E

RAV-SM564UTP-E

RAV-SP1104AT8-E

RAV-SM1104UTP-E

10,0

2,6 - 12,0

0,66 - 2,37 - 3,60

4,22

6,57

A++

532

11,2

2,4 - 15,6

0,53 -2,42 - 4,30

4,63

4,28

A+

3795

RAV-SP1604AT8-E

RAV-SM1604UTP-E

14,0

2,6 - 16,0

0,66 - 4,49 - 5,70

3,12

-

-

-

16,0

2,4 - 19,0

0,53 -4,30 - 6,51

3,72

-

-

-

RAV-SP1404AT-E

RAV-SM1404UTP-E

12,5

2,6 - 14,0

0,64 - 3,16 - 4,40

3,96

-

-

-

14,0

2,4 - 16,5

0,52 - 3,21 - 4,50

4,36

-

-

-

RAV-SP1404AT8-E

RAV-SM1404UTP-E

12,5

2,6 - 14,0

0,66 - 3,46 - 4,40

3,61

-

-

-

14,0

2,4 - 18,0

0,53 -3,42 - 5,50

4,09

-

-

-

RAV-SP1104AT-E

RAV-SM1104UTP-E

10,0

2,6 - 12,0

0,64 - 2,21 - 3,60

4,52

6,60

A++

530

11,2

2,4 - 13,0

0,52 - 2,34- 4,20 

4,79

4,28

A+

3795

1050/780 - 291/217

32-29-28

47-44-43

256×840×840

20

30×950×950

4,2

RAV-SM564UTP-E RAV-SM1104UTP-E

2010/1170 - 558/325

43-38-33

58-53-48

319×840×840

24

30×950×950

4,2

RAV-SM1604UTP-E

2130/1260 - 592/350

45-40-36

60-55-51

319×840×840

24

30×950×950

4,2

RAV-SM1404UTP-E

2100/1230 - 583/341

44-38-34

59-53-49

319×840×840

24

30×950×950

4,2

RAV-SM804UTP-E

1230/810 - 341/225

35-31-28

50-46-43

256×840× 840

20

30×950×950

4,2


